Contents
alfanar Hassas RCBO
	 Introduction 												           4
	 Design Features										          5
		  a -	 Aesthetics										          5
 		  b -	 alfanar patented design								        5
	 Safety Features										          6

2
53
.5
56
.5
24.8
=8.0= (TYP)
69
.1
Pozidriv , phillips
chisel head M4x10L
14
Ordering Data
Hassas RCBO DIN-Rail type
Ampere Leakage current Description Item code
10A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 10A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M10C
16A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 16A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M16C
20A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 20A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M20C
25A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 25A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M25C
32A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 32A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M32C
40A 30mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 40A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M40C
10A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 10A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M10C
16A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 16A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M16C
20A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 20A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M20C
25A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 25A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M25C
32A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 32A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M32C
40A 100mA RCBO DIN rail  Type-A 40A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M40C
Ordering Data
Hassas RCBO Plug-In type
Ampere Leakage current Description Item code
10A 30mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 10A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M10C
16A 30mA RCBO Plugin  Type-A 16A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M16C
20A 30mA RCBO Plugin  Type-A 20A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M20C
25A 30mA RCBO Plugin  Type-A 25A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M25C
32A 30mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 32A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M32C
40A 30mA RCBO Plugin  Type-A 40A 30mA 10KA C HERP40N030M40C
10A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 10A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M10C
16A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 16A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M16C
20A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 20A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M20C
25A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 25A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M25C
32A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 32A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M32C
40A 100mA RCBO Plugin Type-A 40A 100mA 10KA C HERP40N100M40C
16
Free Maintenance Service
at Home for alfanar Products
Switches, Sockets, Distribution Boards, & Circuit Breakers